CTL430MP917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
CTL-430MP
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:

■ TRIAC / ELV dimmable
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
CTL-430MP
EX: CTL430MP-L3-30K-BK-SP-MP-120
DIMENSIONS
FINISH CRI
80+
80+
COLOR TEMP FINISH OPTICS
SP - 19º Spot
FL - 30º Flood
WF - 45º Wide
27K
30K
35K
40K
- 2700K
- 3000K
- 3500K
- 4000K
WH
BK
- WHITE
- BLACK
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
OPTICS
ADAPTER
COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRI
FINISH OPTIONS
DIMMING
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
ADJUSTABILITY
DRIVER
120-277VAC 50-60Hz
29W / 37W
3000 Lm  /  2200 Lm
Spot 19º  /  Flood  30º  /  Wide Flood 45º
Monopoint
2700K  /  3000K   /  3500K  /  4000K
80+
White  /  Black
TRIAC  /  ELV
50,000 Hrs.
355º Rotation  /  150º Tilt
Integrated Class 2, power factor >.90
700
700
LUMEN
3000 Lumen LED Track Head
The CTL-430MP is a  powerful LED track head luminaire that delivers up to
3000 lumens of light. It features rotating and tilt functions for added beam
angle versatility. An integrated class 2 isolated driver is built into the
housing to provide a minimalist appearance. Available in a wide array of
beam angles, track adapters and color temperatures.
80+
CRI DIMMABLE
3000
lumens
50,000
HOURSdINDOOR
DRY &
DAMP
LOCATION
WATTAGE
L3
L4
- 29W / 2200lm
- 37W / 3000lm